
Coaches:

Kaylee Randall, Head Coach Westhill
(G) 7/8TH Soccer (Blue)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE /

NON-LEAGUE

Sep 21, 2016 Wed Regular
Season TBD 4:30 PM Onondaga Hill

Middle School NL

Sep 23, 2016 Fri Regular
Season

@ Auburn
(white) 4:30 PM Auburn - Seward

Field 1

Departure Point:
OHMS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Sep 27, 2016 Tue Regular
Season

Skaneateles
(Blue) 4:30 PM Onondaga Hill

Middle School NL

Sep 29, 2016 Thu Regular
Season

@
Skaneateles
(Gold)

4:30 PM Austin Park North
Soccer Field

Departure Point:
OHMS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

NL

Oct 3, 2016 Mon Regular
Season

Lyncourt
School 4:00 PM Onondaga Hill

Middle School NL

Oct 5, 2016 Wed Regular
Season @ Fowler 4:30 PM Frazer School

Departure Point:
OHMS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

NL

Oct 6, 2016 Thu Regular
Season Homer (Blue) 4:30 PM Onondaga Hill

Middle School NL

Oct 11, 2016 Tue Regular
Season @ Solvay 4:00 PM Solvay MS Gym

Departure Point:
OHMS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Oct 13, 2016 Thu Regular
Season TBD 4:30 PM Onondaga Hill

Middle School NL

Oct 17, 2016 Mon Regular
Season

@ Auburn
(white) 4:30 PM Auburn - Seward

Field 1

Departure Point:
OHMS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL
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